
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 174,23 182,94 192,09 201,69 211,78 222,37

1a3 años 184,77 194,01 203,71 213,90 224,59

3a5 años 186,62 195,95 205,75 216,03 226,84

5a7 años 188,48 197,91 207,80 218,19 229,10

7a9 años 190,37 199,89 209,88 220,38 231,40

9a11 años 192,27 201,89 211,98 222,58 233,71

11a13 años 194,20 203,91 214,10 224,81 236,05

13a15 años 196,14 205,94 216,24 227,05 238,41

15a17 años 198,10 208,00 218,40 229,32 240,79

17a19 años 200,08 210,08 220,59 231,62 243,20

19a21 años 202,08 212,19 222,79 233,93 245,63

21a23 años 204,10 214,31 225,02 236,27 248,09

23a25 años 206,14 216,45 227,27 238,64 250,57

25a27 años 208,20 218,61 229,55 241,02 253,07

27a29 años 210,29 220,80 231,84 243,43 255,60

mas de 29 años 212,39 223,01 234,16 245,87 258,16

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 174,23 182,94 192,09 201,69 211,78 222,37 233,48

1a3 años 184,77 194,01 203,71 213,90 224,59 235,82

3a5 años 186,62 195,95 205,75 216,03 226,84 238,18

5a7 años 188,48 197,91 207,80 218,19 229,10 240,56

7a9 años 190,37 199,89 209,88 220,38 231,40 242,97

9a11 años 192,27 201,89 211,98 222,58 233,71 245,39

11a13 años 194,20 203,91 214,10 224,81 236,05 247,85

13a15 años 196,14 205,94 216,24 227,05 238,41 250,33

15a17 años 198,10 208,00 218,40 229,32 240,79 252,83

17a19 años 200,08 210,08 220,59 231,62 243,20 255,36

19a21 años 202,08 212,19 222,79 233,93 245,63 257,91

21a23 años 204,10 214,31 225,02 236,27 248,09 260,49

23a25 años 206,14 216,45 227,27 238,64 250,57 263,10

25a27 años 208,20 218,61 229,55 241,02 253,07 265,73

27a29 años 210,29 220,80 231,84 243,43 255,60 268,38

mas de 29 años 212,39 223,01 234,16 245,87 258,16 271,07

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 34846,00 36588,3 38417,72 40338,60 42355,53 44473,31

1a3 años 37137,12 38993,98 40943,68 42990,86 45140,41

3a5 años 37694,18 39578,89 41557,83 43635,73 45817,51

5a7 años 38259,59 40172,57 42181,20 44290,26 46504,78

7a9 años 38833,49 40775,16 42813,92 44954,62 47202,35

9a11 años 39415,99 41386,79 43456,13 45628,94 47910,38

11a13 años 40007,23 42007,59 44107,97 46313,37 48629,04

13a15 años 40607,34 42637,71 44769,59 47008,07 49358,47

15a17 años 41216,45 43277,27 45441,13 47713,19 50098,85

17a19 años 41834,70 43926,43 46122,75 48428,89 50850,33

19a21 años 42462,22 44585,33 46814,59 49155,32 51613,09

21a23 años 43099,15 45254,11 47516,81 49892,65 52387,29

23a25 años 43745,64 45932,92 48229,56 50641,04 53173,09

25a27 años 44401,82 46621,91 48953,01 51400,66 53970,69

27a29 años 45067,85 47321,24 49687,30 52171,67 54780,25

mas de 29 años 45743,87 48031,06 50432,61 52954,24 55601,95
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